
from 24 March 2020 certain journeys are supported by 
Bournemouth, Christchurch and Poole Council 

Sundays & public holidays

Poole Bus Station Stand N 0825
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1725 1825
Sea View Constitution Hill 0832 32 1732 1832
Newtown Tesco 0836 36 1736 1836
Alderney Post Office 0839 39 1739 1839
Mountbatten Arms Wallisdown Road 0843 43 1743 1843
Wallisdown Roundabout Wallisdown Road 0847 47 1747 1847
West Howe Turbary Park Avenue 0849 49 1749 1849
West Howe Maclean Road/Mandale Road 0853 53 1753 1853
West Howe Cunningham Crescent 0855 55 1755 1855
West Howe Montgomery Avenue/Kinson Road 0857 57 1757 1857
Kinson Library 0902 02 1802 1900
East Howe Palfrey Road 0905 05 1805
Ensbury Park Cherries Drive 0909 09 1809
Moordown Malvern Road 0913 13 1813
Moordown Westover Retail Park 0915 15 1815
Castlepoint Castle Lane 0922 22 1822
Cooper Dean Roundabout 0925 25 1825
Royal Bournemouth Hospital 0928 28 1828

Mondays to Fridays  except public holidays

Poole Bus Station Stand N 0545 0630 0730 0825
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1725 1825 1910 2010 2110 2210 2310
Sea View Constitution Hill 0551 0637 0737 0832 32 1732 1832 1916 2016 2116 2216 2316
Newtown Tesco 0554 0641 0741 0836 36 1736 1836 1919 2019 2119 2219 2319
Alderney Post Office 0556 0644 0744 0839 39 1739 1839 1921 2021 2121 2221 2321
Mountbatten Arms Wallisdown Road 0600 0648 0748 0843 43 1743 1843 1925 2025 2125 2225 2325
Wallisdown Roundabout Wallisdown Road 0604 0652 0752 0847 47 1747 1847 1929 2029 2129 2229 2328
West Howe Turbary Park Avenue 0606 0655 0754 0849 49 1749 1849 1931 2031 2131 2231 2330
West Howe Maclean Road / Mandale Road 0610 0659 0758 0853 53 1753 1853 1935 2035 2135 2235 2333
West Howe Cunningham Crescent 0612 0701 0800 0855 55 1755 1855 1937 2037 2137 2237 2335
West Howe Montgomery Avenue / Kinson Road 0613 0703 0802 0857 57 1757 1857 1938 2038 2138 2238 2336
Kinson Library 0617 0708 0807 0902 02 1802 1900 1942 2042 2141 2241 2339
East Howe Palfrey Road 0620 0711 0810 0905 05 1805 1903 1945 2045
Ensbury Park Cherries Drive 0624 0716 0814 0909 09 1809 1907 1949 2049
Moordown Malvern Road 0628 0721 0818 0913 13 1813 1911 1953 2053
Moordown Westover Retail Park 0629 0723 0820 0915 15 1815 1913 1954 2054
Castlepoint Castle Lane 0635 0730 0827 0922 22 1822 1920 2000 2100
Cooper Dean Roundabout 0637 0732 0830 0925 25 1825 1923 2002 2102
Royal Bournemouth Hospital 0640 0735 0833 0928 28 1828 1926 2005 2105

Saturdays

Poole Bus Station Stand N 0550 0645 0730 0825
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1725 1825 1910 2010 2110 2210 2310
Sea View Constitution Hill 0556 0651 0737 0832 32 1732 1832 1916 2016 2116 2216 2316
Newtown Tesco 0559 0654 0741 0836 36 1736 1836 1919 2019 2119 2219 2319
Alderney Post Office 0601 0656 0744 0839 39 1739 1839 1921 2021 2121 2221 2321
Mountbatten Arms Wallisdown Road 0605 0700 0748 0843 43 1743 1843 1925 2025 2125 2225 2325
Wallisdown Roundabout Wallisdown Road 0609 0704 0752 0847 47 1747 1847 1929 2029 2129 2229 2328
West Howe Turbary Park Avenue 0611 0706 0754 0849 49 1749 1849 1931 2031 2131 2231 2330
West Howe Maclean Road / Mandale Road 0615 0710 0758 0853 53 1753 1853 1935 2035 2135 2235 2333
West Howe Cunningham Crescent 0617 0712 0800 0855 55 1755 1855 1937 2037 2137 2237 2335
West Howe Montgomery Avenue / Kinson Road 0618 0713 0802 0857 57 1757 1857 1938 2038 2138 2238 2336
Kinson Library 0622 0717 0807 0902 02 1802 1900 1942 2042 2141 2241 2339
East Howe Palfrey Road 0625 0720 0810 0905 05 1805 1903 1945 2045
Ensbury Park Cherries Drive 0629 0724 0814 0909 09 1809 1907 1949 2049
Moordown Malvern Road 0633 0728 0818 0913 13 1813 1911 1953 2053
Moordown Westover Retail Park 0634 0729 0820 0915 15 1815 1913 1954 2054
Castlepoint Castle Lane 0640 0735 0827 0922 22 1822 1920 2000 2100
Cooper Dean Roundabout 0642 0737 0830 0925 25 1825 1923 2002 2102
Royal Bournemouth Hospital 0645 0740 0833 0928 28 1828 1926 2005 2105

 Poole • Royal Bournemouth Hospital via Alderney • Wallisdown • West Howe • Kinson • Ensbury Park • Moordown • Castlepoint



from 24 March 2020

Mondays to Fridays  except public holidays

Royal Bournemouth Hospital 0645 0740 0835
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1635 1735 1835 1930 2015 2115
Cooper Dean Roundabout 0647 0742 0838 38 1638 1738 1838 1932 2017 2117
Castlepoint Castle Lane 0650 0745 0841 41 1641 1741 1841 1935 2020 2120
Moordown Westover Retail Park 0656 0751 0848 48 1648 1748 1848 1941 2026 2126
Moordown Malvern Road 0658 0753 0850 50 1650 1750 1850 1943 2028 2128
Ensbury Park Coombe Avenue 0702 0757 0855 55 1655 1755 1855 1947 2032 2132
East Howe Palfrey Road 0705 0800 0858 58 1658 1758 1858 1950 2035 2135
Kinson Library 0612 0712 0807 0905 05 1705 1805 1905 1956 2044 2144 2244
West Howe Montgomery Avenue/Kinson Road 0615 0715 0810 0908 08 1708 1808 1908 1958 2046 2146 2246
West Howe Cunningham Crescent 0617 0717 0812 0910 10 1710 1810 1910 2000 2048 2148 2248
West Howe Maclean Road/Mandale Road 0620 0720 0815 0913 13 1713 1813 1913 2003 2051 2151 2251
West Howe Turbary Park Avenue 0624 0724 0819 0916 16 1716 1816 1916 2006 2054 2154 2254
Wallisdown Roundabout Wallisdown Road 0628 0728 0823 0920 20 1720 1819 1919 2009 2057 2157 2257
Mountbatten Arms Wallisdown Road 0631 0731 0826 0923 23 1723 1822 1922 2012 2100 2200 2300
Alderney Post Office 0636 0736 0831 0928 28 1728 1825 1925 2015 2103 2203 2303
Newtown Tesco 0639 0739 0834 0931 31 1731 1827 1927 2017 2105 2205 2305
Sea View Constitution Hill 0643 0743 0838 0935 35 1735 1830 1930 2020 2108 2208 2308
Poole Bus Station 0650 0750 0845 0943 43 1743 1837 1937 2027 2115 2215 2315

Saturdays

Royal Bournemouth Hospital 0648 0745 0835
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1635 1735 1835 1930 2015 2115
Cooper Dean Roundabout 0650 0747 0838 38 1638 1738 1838 1932 2017 2117
Castlepoint Castle Lane 0653 0750 0841 41 1641 1741 1841 1935 2020 2120
Moordown Westover Retail Park 0659 0756 0848 48 1648 1748 1848 1941 2026 2126
Moordown Malvern Road 0701 0758 0850 50 1650 1750 1850 1943 2028 2128
Ensbury Park Coombe Avenue 0705 0802 0855 55 1655 1755 1855 1947 2032 2132
East Howe Palfrey Road 0708 0805 0858 58 1658 1758 1858 1950 2035 2135
Kinson Library 0714 0811 0905 05 1705 1805 1905 1956 2044 2144 2244
West Howe Montgomery Avenue/Kinson Road 0716 0813 0908 08 1708 1808 1908 1958 2046 2146 2246
West Howe Cunningham Crescent 0718 0815 0910 10 1710 1810 1910 2000 2048 2148 2248
West Howe Maclean Road/Mandale Road 0721 0818 0913 13 1713 1813 1913 2003 2051 2151 2251
West Howe Turbary Park Avenue 0724 0821 0916 16 1716 1816 1916 2006 2054 2154 2254
Wallisdown Roundabout Wallisdown Road 0727 0824 0920 20 1720 1819 1919 2009 2057 2157 2257
Mountbatten Arms Wallisdown Road 0730 0827 0923 23 1723 1822 1922 2012 2100 2200 2300
Alderney Post Office 0733 0831 0928 28 1728 1825 1925 2015 2103 2203 2303
Newtown Tesco 0735 0833 0931 31 1731 1827 1927 2017 2105 2205 2305
Sea View Constitution Hill 0738 0836 0935 35 1735 1830 1930 2020 2108 2208 2308
Poole Bus Station 0745 0844 0943 43 1743 1837 1937 2027 2115 2215 2315

Sundays & Public Holidays

Royal Bournemouth Hospital 0935
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1635 1735 1835
Cooper Dean Roundabout 0938 38 1638 1738 1838
Castlepoint Castle Lane 0941 41 1641 1741 1841
Moordown Westover Retail Park 0948 48 1648 1748 1848
Moordown Malvern Road 0950 50 1650 1750 1850
Ensbury Park Coombe Avenue 0955 55 1655 1755 1855
East Howe Palfrey Road 0958 58 1658 1758 1858
Kinson Library 0905 1005 05 1705 1805 1905
West Howe Montgomery Avenue/Kinson Road 0908 1008 08 1708 1808 1908
West Howe Cunningham Crescent 0910 1010 10 1710 1810 1910
West Howe Maclean Road/Mandale Road 0913 1013 13 1713 1813 1913
West Howe Turbary Park Avenue 0916 1016 16 1716 1816 1916
Wallisdown Roundabout Wallisdown Road 0920 1020 20 1720 1819 1919
Mountbatten Arms Wallisdown Road 0923 1023 23 1723 1822 1922
Alderney Post Office 0928 1028 28 1728 1825 1925
Newtown Tesco 0931 1031 31 1731 1827 1927
Sea View Constitution Hill 0935 1035 35 1735 1830 1930
Poole Bus Station 0943 1043 43 1743 1837 1937

 Royal Bournemouth Hospital • Poole via Castlepoint • Moordown • Ensbury Park • Kinson • West Howe • Wallisdown • Alderney


